

IN THE HIGH COURT OF GUJARAT AT AHMEDABAD
R/SPECIAL CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 2709 of 2026

=====
JAYANTKUMAR MOTICHAND DOSHI
Versus
RAJKOT COMMERCIAL CO.OPERATIVE BANK LTD. & ORS.
=====

Appearance:
MR NIRAV C THAKKAR(2206) for the Petitioner(s) No. 1
MR ANAND B GOGIA(5849) for the Respondent(s) No. 1
=====

CORAM:HONOURABLE MR. JUSTICE DEVAN M. DESAI

Date : 16/03/2026

ORAL ORDER

Upon request of learned advocate Mr. S C Sharma for
learned advocate Mr. Nirav C Thakkar for the applicant, stand
over to 05.05.2026.

(D. M. DESAI,J)

SHIVANI SHUKLA